
COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
42 246067 HOUSTON DESHOTELS MARIETTA GA 5 DBL 100 1 CH
41 258208 SHEAFFER STANFILL CLARKSVILLE TN 5 DBL 100 2 RU
12 299763 KEVIN MCDONALD KNOXVILLE TN 5 DBL 98 3 3RD
47 160124 JIM LINDELL CONYERS GA 5 DBL 98 14 AA1
57 267211 JOSH BEARD JACKSON MO 5 DBL 97 24 A1
28 148840 REYNOLDS MCCAIN COLUMBUS MS 5 DBL 97 34 B1
14 257720 BRIAN CARTER WINCHESTER TN 5 DBL 93 44 C1
54 318910 ROBERT ANGELL CLARKSVILLE TN 5 DBL 86 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
5 158881 BARRY STEVENSON CALVERT CITY KY 1 12 100 1 CH
41 258208 SHEAFFER STANFILL CLARKSVILLE TN 1 12 100 2 RU
3 165087 TOM SELLEY LEBANON TN 1 12 100 3 3RD
2 227922 GAVIN STEVENSON CALVERT CITY KY 1 12 99 4 AAA1
57 267211 JOSH BEARD JACKSON MO 1 12 99 14 AA1
12 299763 KEVIN MCDONALD KNOXVILLE TN 1 12 99 24 A1
29 266054 SUSAN GALLOWAY MOOREVILLE MS 1 12 99 34 B1
11 325456 AUSTIN LUNDQUIST ROSWELL GA 1 12 99 44 C1
53 280854 MATT MITCHELL GERMANTOWN TN 1 12 97 54 D1
60 331448 BRAYDEN APPLEWHITE CLARKSVILLE TN 1 12 90 64 E1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
13 167793 DAVID THOMPSON MADISON AL 2 20 100 1 CH
41 258208 SHEAFFER STANFILL CLARKSVILLE TN 2 20 99 2 RU
12 299763 KEVIN MCDONALD KNOXVILLE TN 2 20 99 3 3RD
42 246067 HOUSTON DESHOTELS MARIETTA GA 2 20 99 4 AAA1
3 165087 TOM SELLEY LEBANON TN 2 20 98 14 AA1
4 308014 CALEB PIKE MOOREVILLE MS 2 20 97 24 A1
36 284994 AALIYAH THOMAS RINGGOLD GA 2 20 99 34 B1
49 215795 JESSE GARCIA HIXSON TN 2 20 97 44 C1
53 280854 MATT MITCHELL GERMANTOWN TN 2 20 92 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
43 140198 LES LALA CRESTWOOD KY 3 28 99 1 CH
5 158881 BARRY STEVENSON CALVERT CITY KY 3 28 99 2 RU
31 308468 THOMAS THIGPEN FLOWOOD MS 3 28 99 3 3RD
41 258208 SHEAFFER STANFILL CLARKSVILLE TN 3 28 98 4 AAA1
4 308014 CALEB PIKE MOOREVILLE MS 3 28 98 14 AA1
1 44642 T D BERKES MURFREESBORO TN 3 28 97 24 A1
51 119704 JEFF LEWIS BYRAM MS 3 28 96 34 B1
18 311327 HUNTER BURGESS CORDOVA TN 3 28 96 44 C1
30 154977 KAROYL MCCAIN COLUMBUS MS 3 28 79 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
41 258208 SHEAFFER STANFILL CLARKSVILLE TN 4 410 99 1 CH
43 140198 LES LALA CRESTWOOD KY 4 410 98 2 RU
51 119704 JEFF LEWIS BYRAM MS 4 410 98 3 3RD
42 246067 HOUSTON DESHOTELS MARIETTA GA 4 410 98 4 AAA1
3 165087 TOM SELLEY LEBANON TN 4 410 91 14 AA1
4 308014 CALEB PIKE MOOREVILLE MS 4 410 96 24 A1
40 289787 JAKE OLIVER COVINGTON GA 4 410 93 34 B1
18 311327 HUNTER BURGESS CORDOVA TN 4 410 90 44 C1
21 287711 CLAY ROUGEMONT VANLEER TN 4 410 87 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
41 258208 SHEAFFER STANFILL CLARKSVILLE TN 7 HOA 396 1 CH
42 246067 HOUSTON DESHOTELS MARIETTA GA 7 HOA 392 2 RU
4 308014 CALEB PIKE MOOREVILLE MS 7 HOA 389 3 3RD
57 267211 JOSH BEARD JACKSON MO 7 HOA 388 4 AAA1
13 167793 DAVID THOMPSON MADISON AL 7 HOA 389 14 AA1
5 158881 BARRY STEVENSON CALVERT CITY KY 7 HOA 388 24 A1
51 119704 JEFF LEWIS BYRAM MS 7 HOA 383 34 B1
18 311327 HUNTER BURGESS CORDOVA TN 7 HOA 370 44 C1
23 136423 RUSTY HYDE LITTLE ROCK AR 7 HOA 329 54 D1
52 174213 MARK MITCHELL GERMANTOWN TN 7 HOA 264 64 E1
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